C.O.N.I. FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA U.C.I.
Domenica, 06.04.2014
ORDINE DI ARIVVO - ERGEBNISLISTE MEN
Tipo gara: XCO Numero: Id 52153 Cod. Reg. 21        Cin: E Codice Soc: 0404
Denominazione/Denomination: MARLENE SUEDTIROL SUNSHINE RACE Classe UCI: C1
Organizzazione/Organisator: SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS Sede/Sitz: NALLES
Località/Lieu: NALLES Data/Date: 06/04/14
Pos Pett UCI Code Nominativo Ann Codex Team Cat Totale Diff
1 2 GER19820330 FUMIC Manuel 1982 ES29603 CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING EL 1:38:04.07
2 1 ITA19841012 FONTANA Marco Aurelio 1984 514860X CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING EL 1:38:44.50 +40.43
3 4 AUT19900424 GEHBAUER Alexander 1990 827533D I.IDRO DRAIN BIANCHI EL 1:40:50.04 +2:45.97
4 5 ITA19910719 KERSCHBAUMER Gerhard 1991 786770M I.IDRO DRAIN BIANCHI EL 1:40:51.13 +2:47.06
5 11 ITA19851115 TIBERI Andrea 1985 593683J FRM FACTORY RACING TEAM A.S.D. EL 1:40:52.31 +2:48.24
6 10 AUT19800308 MARKT Karl 1980 ES29568 ÖTZTAL SCOTT RACING TEAM EL 1:40:56.91 +2:52.84
7 20 ITA19910529 BRAIDOT Luca 1991 629422X GS FORESTALE A.S.D. EL 1:42:42.40 +4:38.33
8 32 ITA19870914 SCHWEIGGL Johannes 1987 587837E SILMAX CANNONDALE RAC.TEAM ASD EL 1:42:51.21 +4:47.14
9 25 ITA19900806 RABENSTEINER Fabian 1990 916669E FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM EL 1:43:06.43 +5:02.36
10 6 NZL19940811 COOPER Anton 1994 ES29602 CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING UN 1:43:19.59 +5:15.52
11 19 AUT19801011 SOUKUP Christoph 1980 ES29740 HITEC TEAM EL 1:43:48.51 +5:44.44
12 15 RUS19850203 ANTON Sintsov 1985 727249K TITICI LGL PRO TEAM EL 1:44:19.49 +6:15.42
13 43 ITA19880522 COMINELLI Cristian 1988 619390R AVION AXEVO MTB PRO TEAM EL 1:44:22.39 +6:18.32
14 31 ITA19770721 FRUET Martino 1977 396197M L´ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM - ASD EL 1:44:25.16 +6:21.09
15 57 ITA19950426 BERTOLINI Gioele 1995 601545F MERIDA ITALIA TEAM UN 1:44:25.76 +6:21.69
16 17 AUT19881002 SCHEIBER Simon 1988 ES29569 ÖTZTAL SCOTT RACING TEAM EL 1:45:02.90 +6:58.83
17 36 ITA19860925 CORTI Umberto Carlo 1986 664435X CONTROLTECH ASD EL 1:45:51.45 +7:47.38
18 18 AUT19920208 RAGGL Gregor 1992 ES29571 ÖTZTAL SCOTT RACING TEAM UN 1:45:51.95 +7:47.88
19 107 DEN19950326 CARSTENSEN Sebastian Fini 1995 ES30090 DANMARKS NATIONAL TEAM UN 1:46:13.49 +8:09.42
20 9 FRA19760117 MARTINEZ Miguel 1976 994600D FRM FACTORY RACING TEAM A.S.D. EL 1:46:22.13 +8:18.06
21 23 LUX19810517 HELMIG Christian 1981 ES30081 CCI DIFFERDANGE PB TRISTPORT EL 1:46:42.84 +8:38.77
22 35 ITA19920603 RIGHETTINI Andrea 1992 775358Y FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM UN 1:47:30.07 +9:26.00
23 28 USA19940216 SWENSON Keegan 1994 ES29605 CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING UN 1:48:14.33 +10:10.26
24 71 ITA19940419 BILLI Jacopo 1994 623860C SILMAX CANNONDALE RAC.TEAM ASD UN 1:48:22.11 +10:18.04
25 30 AUT19900807 PERNSTEINER Hermann 1990 ES30337 FILL PRO FORMA RACING TEAM EL 1:48:55.13 +10:51.06
26 24 LAT19910906 PREIMANIS Matiss 1991 ES29587 TEAM DPA EL 1:50:10.25 +12:06.18
27 41 ITA19841205 LAMASTRA Giuseppe 1984 558933Y L´ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM - ASD EL 1:50:43.47 +12:39.40
28 40 ITA19930821 SAMPARISI Lorenzo 1993 578163G MERIDA ITALIA TEAM UN 1:51:03.45 +12:59.38
29 44 NED19930810 DE Nijs Robbert 1993 ES30115 MPL SPECIALIZED MTB TEAM UN 1:34:43.01 -1
30 39 AUT19911113 PREISS Markus 1991 ES30369 RC BIRKFELD EL 1:34:48.15 -1
31 98 GER19920611 MAIER Maximilian 1992 ES30351 TEAM MERIDA SCHULTE UN 1:34:49.08 -1
32 37 CZE19940709 BOGAR Krystof 1994 ES30332 BETCH.NL SUPERIOR BRENTJENS MTB R UN 1:34:51.39 -1
33 120 CZE19951219 VASTL Jan 1995 ES29614 CESKA SPORITELNA SPECIALIZED JU UN 1:35:02.91 -1
34 60 ITA19950313 BARRI Federico 1995 601586Z TITICI LGL PRO TEAM UN 1:35:09.80 -1
35 50 AUT19940414 WETZELBERGER Philipp 1994 ES29598 BIKE TOTAL RC FRIEDBERG-PINGGAU UN 1:35:21.58 -1
36 38 AUT19940502 MAYER Michael 1994 ES29607 SPORTIME RACING TEAM ARBÖ UN 1:35:34.37 -1
37 117 GER19950310 BERTSCH Philipp 1995 ES29565 MHW-CUBE-RT/TSV ABENSBERG UN 1:35:44.68 -1
38 48 AUT19941105 HAGSPIEL Elias 1994 ES29599 RV DORNBIRN/GENESIS MTB RT UN 1:35:52.57 -1
39 59 ITA19941231 SETTI Mattia 1994 683295X MERIDA ITALIA TEAM UN 1:36:06.75 -1
40 89 ITA19921022 CINA Andrea 1992 815881F HERSH RACING TEAM UN 1:36:11.98 -1
41 122 GER19920802 BURKHARDT Marian Pablo 1992 ES29619 TEAM HAICO RACING UN 1:36:17.89 -1
42 64 ITA19951225 GANDOLA Luca 1995 665358S KTM PROTEK TORREVILLA MTB ASD UN 1:36:50.14 -1
43 63 ITA19930717 CANEVA Tommaso 1993 A022613 LISSONE MTB ASD UN 1:36:53.22 -1
44 119 GER19950322 EGGER Georg 1995 ES29596 MSC-WIESENBACH UN 1:36:57.47 -1
45 21 BEL19920629 DE Vocht Bart 1992 ES30154 TEAM GOEMAN SCOTT UN 1:37:02.18 -1
46 104 ITA19910811 PELLEGRINI Lorenzo 1991 917096D TEAM MAGGI OFF ROAD A.S.D. EL 1:37:03.30 -1
Federazione Ciclistica Italiana 06.04.2014 - 17:12:10 www.sportedv.com
Daten: SPORTEDV Pagina/Seite: 1 / 3 www.sunshineracers-nals.it
C.O.N.I. FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA U.C.I. - Domenica, 06.04.2014
ORDINE DI ARIVVO - ERGEBNISLISTE MEN
Pos Pett UCI Code Nominativo Ann Codex Team Cat Totale Diff
47 34 CZE19890923 VOBECKY Zdenek 1989 ES30336 ELEVEN-RUBENA TEST TEAM EL 1:37:27.15 -1
48 69 ITA19940326 FUMAROLA Denis 1994 612014Q FRM FACTORY RACING TEAM A.S.D. UN 1:37:32.42 -1
49 87 ITA19950427 SPOEGLER Michael 1995 920212U ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN/RAD UN 1:37:33.13 -1
50 51 ITA19930307 BONETTO Edoardo 1993 640794K TEAM LAGO MAGGIORE A.S.D. UN 1:37:35.79 -1
51 62 ITA19920413 VIEIDER Maximilian 1992 876446X TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE PROF. ASD UN 1:39:46.32 -1
52 47 AUT19901120 GRICK Matthias 1990 ES30474 RAD.SPORT.SZENE AUSSEERLAND RACI EL 1:21:45.66 -2
53 54 LAT19851213 KRISTOFERS Racenajs 1985 ES29588 TEAM DPA EL 1:21:51.95 -2
54 92 ITA19930201 OLIVOTTO Matteo 1993 853475V SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS UN 1:22:14.56 -2
55 66 ITA19940502 ROSSI Alberto 1994 894090M BOTTECCHIA FACTORY TEAM UN 1:22:27.40 -2
56 114 GER19950301 VOITL Daniel 1995 ES29629 BIKE JUNIOR TEAM UN 1:22:28.22 -2
57 101 ITA19771017 BUI Marco 1977 A002440 A.S.D. DIAMOND TEAM EL 1:22:35.79 -2
58 56 DEN19951005 RASMUSSEN Niels Bech 1995 ES30089 DANMARKS NATIONAL TEAM UN 1:22:44.76 -2
59 53 ITA19910907 PENNA Mattia 1991 856852S BI&ESSE EL 1:22:56.82 -2
60 125 ITA19841212 PACCAGNELLA Thomas 1984 919880S TEAM CORRATEC-KEIT EL 1:23:08.05 -2
61 33 NED19930514 VAN Eck Jeroen 1993 ES29608 MPL SPECIALIZED MTB TEAM UN 1:07:12.98 -3
62 124 GER19950604 HARTMANN Jakob 1995 ES29624 SC ROSENHEIM UN 1:07:14.74 -3
63 135 GER19950621 STRÄHLE Sven 1995 ES29622 MHW CUBE RACING TEAM GERMANY UN 1:07:20.80 -3
64 52 AUT19941008 COSTA Fabian 1994 ES30796 HAI POWER BIKE TEAM HAIMING UN 1:07:31.62 -3
65 105 CHI19950313 ADAOS Alvarez Franco Nicolas 1995 ES30800 RIVE ROSSE RACING TEAM UN 1:07:48.52 -3
66 111 GER19941130 MÜLLER Jonas 1994 ES29937 MSC-WIESENBACH UN 1:08:03.29 -3
67 91 ITA19941109 CLERICI Davide 1994 724996N HERSH RACING TEAM UN 1:08:04.33 -3
68 90 ITA19950701 VECCHIA Simone 1995 935098R FRM FACTORY RACING TEAM A.S.D. UN 1:08:05.00 -3
69 86 ITA19951009 BOLLARDINI Stefano 1995 953374B TITICI LGL PRO TEAM UN 1:08:08.45 -3
70 106 AUT19951008 FOIDL Max 1995 ES30144 BIKETEAM KIRCHBERG UN 1:08:09.08 -3
71 78 ITA19940725 FERRERO Davide Simone 1994 862278Q DEVINCI XC PRO TEAM UN 1:08:42.32 -3
72 75 ITA19941002 NARDEI Davide 1994 867997P TRIVIUM-LEECOUGAN UN 1:08:57.74 -3
73 84 ITA19951207 TICCO´ Marco 1995 980361E CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM A.S.D. UN 1:09:06.29 -3
74 95 CZE19810504 KOUDELKA Petr 1981 ES29827 KONA CYCLING POINT EL 1:09:07.24 -3
75 108 AUT19950524 GRUBER Florian 1995 ES30103 RADCLUB BIKESPEAK UN 1:09:10.41 -3
76 58 ITA19951126 MANDATORI Matteo 1995 706959P PRD SPORT FACTORY TEAM UN 1:09:24.00 -3
77 133 ITA19910526 FORER Thomas 1991 898747B SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS EL 1:09:35.07 -3
78 67 ITA19940224 CRISI Emanuele 1994 940333H RACE MOUNTAIN PRO TEAM UN 1:10:10.39 -3
79 94 ITA19920608 PICCOLI Simone 1992 574725X BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA UN 1:10:11.11 -3
80 46 GER19930118 WOLF Louis 1993 ES30141 CUBE FACTORY UN 1:10:12.26 -3
81 123 ITA19881209 FINETTO Davide 1988 942625U BOTTECCHIA FACTORY TEAM EL 1:10:26.00 -3
82 29 ITA19900320 SILVESTRI Elia 1990 A025517 TEAM FULL DYNAMIX ASD EL 1:10:29.92 -3
83 49 CZE19920604 DAMEK Milan 1992 ES30368 CAFFE NANNINI.cz CYCLING MTB TEAM UN 1:11:35.79 -3
84 115 AUT19930908 HEIGL Philipp 1993 ES29620 SPORTUNION-MTB TEAM UN 1:11:40.23 -3
85 131 ITA19901225 VALFRÈ Giulio 1990 721588S LA BICICLETTERIA RACING TEAM EL 1:11:44.72 -3
86 134 AUT19950327 SALZMANN Jodok 1995 ES29591 MTB TEAM HOHENEMS UN 1:12:34.33 -3
87 72 ITA19950826 CAPATI Eros 1995 615633U RACE MOUNTAIN PRO TEAM UN 54:43.89 -4
88 27 AUT19940404 KAUFMANN Lukas 1994 ES29814 GENESIS MTB RACING TEAM UN 55:05.71 -4
89 83 ITA19951107 MAZZUREGA Elia 1995 704326A ASD TEAM TODESCO UN 55:18.02 -4
90 128 AUT19950711 POLLAK Sascha 1995 ES29731 RCN ROCHELT NIEDERNEUKIRCHEN UN 55:19.72 -4
91 121 CZE19951216 KUBIN Filip 1995 ES29615 CESKA SPORITELNA SPECIALIZED JU UN 55:29.54 -4
92 82 ITA19940203 MOLETTA Simone 1994 700422B TEAM BSR ASD UN 55:51.32 -4
93 109 AUT19900813 HOCHMÜLLER Christoph 1990 ES29941 RADCLUB ARBÖ GRIFFEN EL 55:56.97 -4
94 99 AUT19920621 POLANSEK Eric 1992 ES30356 RSC MC DONALD´S KLOPEINER SEE UN 57:00.95 -4
95 80 ITA19930202 GAETA Michele 1993 997005K A.S.D. GREEN DEVILS TEAM UN 57:04.41 -4
96 96 POL19950110 SZYMCZUK Lukasz 1995 ES29898 KKW JAMA WALBRZYCH UN 40:57.47 -5
97 70 ITA19910827 FORGNOLI Alessio 1991 724889T ASD TEAM CICLOTECA EL 41:26.98 -5
98 97 AUT19921128 HOCHMÜLLER Stephan 1992 ES29901 RADCLUB ARBÖ GRIFFEN UN 42:18.70 -5
Federazione Ciclistica Italiana 06.04.2014 - 17:12:10 www.sportedv.com
Daten: SPORTEDV Pagina/Seite: 2 / 3 www.sunshineracers-nals.it
C.O.N.I. FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA U.C.I. - Domenica, 06.04.2014
ORDINE DI ARIVVO - ERGEBNISLISTE MEN
Pos Pett UCI Code Nominativo Ann Codex Team Cat Totale Diff
99 68 ITA19950720 FUSCO Antonio 1995 951244F ASD TEAM CICLOTECA UN 42:59.49 -5
100 118 LAT19880409 REINIS Andrijanovs 1988 ES29585 TEAM DPA EL 43:00.68 -5
101 65 ITA19950915 CHESI Mattia 1995 976223T DEVINCI XC PRO TEAM UN 44:21.18 -5
102 74 ITA19950318 ONESTI Jure 1995 624564Y ASD TEAM CICLOTECA UN 50:08.97 -5
Federazione Ciclistica Italiana 06.04.2014 - 17:12:10 www.sportedv.com
Daten: SPORTEDV Pagina/Seite: 3 / 3 www.sunshineracers-nals.it